
NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE AMOUNT LOCATION CHECK DATE CHECK NUMBER

ALDRICH, AARON 1719 E BLODGETT ST MARSHFIELD WI 54449 11.94$        C-MARSHFIELD 2/2/2022 104169

AMOCO COLONIAL TOWING SERVICE PO BOX 1152 WIS RAPIDS WI 54495 34.38$        COC 9/23/2022 22C019319

AUBURNDALE PARK ASSOCIATION 5596 MAIN ST AUBURNDALE WI 54412 60.00$        C-MARSHFIELD 3/2/2022 104336

BEINING, LYNN 210232 COUNTY RD M STRATFORD WI 54484 5.20$          C-MARSHFIELD 1/19/2022 104065

BEINLICH, NAOMI 210 11TH ST S WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 100.00$     COC 7/15/2022 22C019169

BERG, JON 8602 OTTER RD ARPIN WI 54410 12.73$        GENERAL 2/16/2023 590426

BJORKQUIST, ERIC 440 WYATT AVE WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54494 21.10$        C-WR 8/3/2022 13913

BLOKHUIS, TINE 3820 LINCOLN ST WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54494 704.25$     C-WR 1/19/2022 11487

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD WISCONSIN PO BOX 88847 MILWAUKEE WI 53288 598.84$     C-WR 6/16/2022 13272

BOHM, MAXINE 2131 31ST ST N WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54494 661.06$     C-WR 9/14/2021 10062

BROCK, BRITTNEY 433 TAYLOR AVE WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 16.60$        GENERAL 10/12/2023 597401

BUSH, CODY 3621 TOWER RD WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 13.00$        T-SARATOGA 1/31/2023 17981

CABRERA, ALAN 1106 E VILAS ST MARSHFIELD WI 54449 10.00$        COC 8/20/2021 21C018321

CARRIERE, BRANDON 324 QUIET HARBOR DR HENDERSON NV 89052 50.31$        C-WR 2/22/2021 7554

CHACON, IRVIN 108 DEGNER ST APT 1 ATHENS WI 54411 126.00$     C-MARSHFIELD 3/8/2023 201502

CHERNEY, MIRANDA 412 E BLODGETT ST MARSHFIELD WI 54449 48.00$        GENERAL 8/10/2023 595319

CORNWELL, DARREN 2831 31ST ST S WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 14.14$        GENERAL 12/22/2022 588753

CROWE, RICHARD OR WENDY 612 W CLEVELAND ST MARSHFIELD WI 54449 13.17$        C-MARSHFIELD 2/16/2022 104271

CUMBERLAND, CHARISSE 2110 SHERRI LN APT 101 WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 10.00$        CHILD SUPPORT 5/26/2022 9296

CUMMINGS, MARK 1210 DEWEY ST WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 16.00$        GENERAL 4/20/2023 592265

DEJA, DEAN OR KELSEY 1074 S EDGEWOOD DR ADAMS WI 53910 10.76$        GENERAL 8/25/2022 585032

DELACRUZ JR, TERESITA 411 8TH AVE N #101 WIS RAPIDS WI 54495 1.19$          GENERAL 5/18/2023 293864

DIELS, WYNN 3382 MISSION LANE PLOVER WI 54467 21.00$        C-WR 6/15/2020 4378

EASLAND, KIMBERLY 412 E BLODGETT ST MARSHFIELD WI 54449 86.04$        GENERAL 8/10/2023 595321

ELLENBECKER, MICHAEL 8117 COUNTY RD T ARPIN WI 54410 5.00$          COC 5/24/2022 22C019132

FELTZ, TARA 6085 MILL AVE WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 50.00$        T-SARATOGA 7/17/2023 17466

FREDRICK, BEN 331 S CENTRAL AVE MARSHFIELD WI 54449 3,960.00$  C-MARSHFIELD 8/16/2023 202302

GEIGER, SAMANTHA 5919 S TOMAHAWK AVE TOMAHAWK WI 54487 49.56$        GENERAL 8/10/2023 595325

GROSS, KURT 1730 RIVERWOOD LN WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 16.70$        GENERAL 11/17/2022 587748

HAHN, BRITTANY 340 1ST ST PORT EDWARDS WI 54469 50.00$        C-WR 2/13/2023 16055

HENNICK, MARK & KATHLEEN 1908 S PALMETTO AVE MARSHFIELD WI 54449 4,898.55$  C-MARSHFIELD 2/22/2023 201410

HETZEL, ZACHARY 2410 2ND AVE S WIS RAPIDS WI 54495 12.81$        GENERAL 9/22/2022 586017

HEWUSE, JOEY 5979 FLORENCE ST #16 AUBURNDALE WI 54412 15.00$        COC 10/15/2021 21C018494

ILLINGSWORTH, BRIAN 160 WILSHIRE DR HOLLISTER MO 65677 61.60$        GENERAL 5/4/2023 592506

JACKSON, SCOTT 49105 FOULKS DR EAST LIVERPOOL OH 43920 4.70$          COC 12/2/2022 22C019466

KASPER, COURTNEY 1641 CHESTNUT ST WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 108.50$     COC 11/11/2022 22C019422

KASTEN, TUCKER 165 S LINDEN ST ADAMS WI 53910 10.00$        CHILD SUPPORT 7/28/2023 10894

KIPER, DAKOTA 616 GRAHAM AVE ANTIGO WI 54409 32.50$        COC 8/19/2022 22C019250

KIRSCHENMANN, CASEY RAY N10994 COUNTY RD G OSSEO WI 54758 25.20$        COC 4/22/2022 22C018980

KRAFT, REBECCA W5463 25TH ST E NECEDAH WI 54646 57.00$        COC 8/5/2022 22C019218

LANDFORD, MARCUS 1415 E DEPOT ST MARSHFIELD WI 54449 45.75$        SHERIFF 6/28/2023 2287

LANGE, DESTINY 201 N VINE AVE MARSHFIELD WI 54449 10.00$        CHILD SUPPORT 5/26/2022 9295



LARSON, JAMES 35 WIND TRACE CT SPRING TX 77381 18.83$        GENERAL 3/17/2022 580206

LAWRENCE, CHANCE 1702 WHISPERING PINES WAY FITCHBURG WI 53713 7.14$          COC 1/7/2022 22C018681

LTM HOLDINGS LLC 10400 TWIN CITIES RD #168 GALT CA 95632 12.40$        GENERAL 12/14/2023 599233

LYTGE, RACHAEL 1407 N PEACH AVE #11 MARSHFIELD WI 54449 5.00$          COC 2/12/2021 21C017936

MARSHFIELD AREA PURPLE ANGELS INC 111 N CHESTNUT AVE MARSHFIELD WI 54449 70.00$        C-MARSHFIELD 7/19/2023 202144

MARTINEZ-VICTORIA, CARLOS 3320 NORTON ST APT 108 WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 200.00$     COC 6/23/2023 23C019975

MCGRATH, AUBREY 2611 10TH ST S APT C WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 16.00$        GENERAL 1/19/2023 589529

MERRITT, GEORGE 8338 3RD ST PITTSVILLE WI 54466 25.00$        SHERIFF 8/22/2023 2409

MORENO LUMBI, NOE JOHANI 701 N 4TH ST APT 90 ABBOTSFORD WI 54405 95.70$        COC 9/3/2021 21C018370

NAGEL, TERRY OR VALERIE 4933 ELM RD ARPIN WI 54410 73.03$        GENERAL 10/20/2022 586913

NELSON, CHERYL 220 5TH ST N WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54494 101.39$     C-WR 2/22/2021 7555

NEW LOOK BEAUTY SALON 3200 8TH ST S WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 92.59$        COC 10/28/2022 22C019393

NORTHUP, KAILY 123377 RUSTIC LN STRATFORD WI 54484 30.36$        GENERAL 4/14/2022 580961

O'CONNOR, BRANDON 630 N 4TH ST WAUSAU WI 54403 5.00$          COC 1/15/2021 21C017894

PAPAKEE, JEWEL 956 CHAK HA CHEE LN NEKOOSA WI 54457 22.15$        SHERIFF 3/6/2023 2080

PEREZ, JENNIFER 530 OAK ST WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54494 58.99$        C-WR 7/24/2023 18011

PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES PO BOX 5452 MT LAUREL NJ 08054-5452 1,285.69$  GENERAL 8/4/2022 584313

PICATACI, MATEO 507 N CHESTNUT AVE MARSHFIELD WI 54449 20.46$        SHERIFF 6/18/2023 2274

PIERSON, BETHANY 127 S CENTRAL AVE APT 2 MARSHFIELD WI 54449 2.40$          C-MARSHFIELD 2/24/2023 201447

PILZ, MARY GENERAL DELIVERY MARSHFIELD WI 54449 41.20$        C-MARSHFIELD 10/19/2022 200643

RAYS SHOES PO BOX 650647 DALLAS TX 75265 7.41$          COC 10/28/2022 22C019395

RICHTER, CHRISTINA 509 GREEN AVE STEVENS POINT WI 54482 25.95$        C-WR 10/23/2023 19266

ROBISON, BRAYDEN 250 18TH AVE S WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54495 20.00$        C-WR 12/7/2022 15301

RODENBECK, HANS OR REBECCA 12750 HOLLYWOOD RD NEKOOSA WI 54457 55.76$        T-SARATOGA 2/7/2022 17337

RUEDEN, CHRISTIAN 2215 S MAPLE AVE UNIT 305 MARSHFIELD WI 54449 1,000.00$  COC 8/6/2021 21C018313

SALEWSKI, TAMMY 2431 49TH ST S WIS RAPIDS WI 54449 114.50$     COC 8/20/2021 21C018336

SALEWSKI, TAMMY 8831 COUNTY RD FF WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 114.50$     COC 8/20/2021 21C018337

SCHEIDEGGER, LAWRENCE 3749 GEORGE RD WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54495 27.00$        C-WR 2/15/2021 7449

SCHREINDL, DEBRA -MERLE NORMAN PO BOX 615 MARSHFIELD WI 54449 6.06$          COC 9/23/2022 22C019320

SCHULZ, CONNIE 3029 POPP AVE MARSHFIELD WI 54449 10.00$        GENERAL 11/9/2023 598122

SCHWEBKE, DEAN 2006 N LINCOLN AVE MARSHFIELD WI 54449 90.75$        C-MARSHFIELD 2/16/2022 104266

SOYK, CHERYL 1100 HERITAGE DR #5 MARSHFIELD WI 54449 5.50$          COC 2/19/2021 21C017961

STACY, DANIEL 841 PLUM ST APT A WISCONSIN RAPIDS WI 54494 20.00$        C-WR 12/2/2021 11032

STAN'S INDUSTRIAL MANUFACTURING LLC PO BOX 112 LYNDON STATION WI 53944 311.50$     C-MARSHFIELD 5/18/2022 104817

STERNWEIS, JOLENE 11994 COUNTY RD H CHILI WI 54420 84.99$        GENERAL 8/25/2022 585034

STRATZ, BRIDGETT 304 W DOEGE ST MARSHFIELD WI 54449 25.62$        C-MARSHFIELD 2/16/2022 104265

THOMAS, ANDREW 107 5TH ST N NEKOOSA WI 54457 8.85$          GENERAL 7/6/2023 594340

TRANEL, NATHAN 731 KARBERG AVE PORT EDWARDS WI 54469 21.00$        C-WR 7/15/2021 9407

TURNMIRE, ERICA 747 THOMAS ST JANESVILLE WI 53545 5.71$          GENERAL 9/21/2023 596838

VARGAS, JACOB 525 COURT AVE UNIT 27 JUNCTION CITY WI 54443 618.00$     COC 6/30/2023 23C019989

VIAU, CHRISTOPHER 202 N MAIN ST APT 104 PLAINFIELD WI 54469 75.00$        C-WR 3/5/2020 3150

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP 702 SW 8TH ST BENTONVILLE AR 72716 2.06$          C-MARSHFIELD 5/4/2022 104724

WCOA PO BOX 270713 WEST ALLIS WI 53227 175.00$     C-WR 2/11/2020 2771



WEBER, JEREMY 6049 SARAH CIR WIS RAPIDS WI 54494 18.00$        T-SARATOGA 3/23/2022 17420

WEBSTER, ROBERT 5631 4TH AVE PITTSVILLE WI 54466 5.00$          COC 9/3/2021 21C018379

ZASTROW, HANNAH 3230 BONOW AVE WIS RAPIDS WI 54495 17.20$        GENERAL 1/19/2023 589535


